
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

88 

51 

31 

24 

88A 

21A 

21 

3 

47 

2 

33A 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

Name 

Nathan Byrd 

Nicolas Ambiado 

Justin Garat 

Paul Zazryn 

Danny Dyszelski 

Travis Engen 

Steven Lisa 

Jack Baruth 

Glenn Jividen Jr. 

Bret Moyer 

David Jacobs 

Class 

9BOSS 

9F3 

9F3 

9F5 

PS2 

9F1 

11GTP4 

11GTP4 

5aS2 

11GTP2 

7U2 

Best Tm 

1:20.995 

1:21.455 

1:23.197 

1:26.286 

1:25.257 

1:27.749 

1:27.518 

1:30.242 

1:34.047 

1:33.245 

1:36.042 

Year 

2017 

2022 

2021 

1974 

2023 

2001 

2009 

2006 

2006 

1995 

1971 

Make/Model 

AF 01 

Ligier F3 

Ligier F3 

Lola T332 

Radical SR3 XXR 

Lola T97/20 

Norma M20F 

Radical PR6 

Doran JE-1 

Spice WSC 

Chevron B19 

Color 

Black/Red 

Red/Orange 

Black 

Red 

Black 

Blue/Orange 

White/Orange/Gray 

Green/Gold 

Orange/Blue/Green 

Purple/White/Red 

Yellow 

Hometown 

Greenwood IN 

Davenport FL 

Miami FL 

King Creek AUS 

York SC 

Weston CT 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Mansfield OH 

Lebanon OH 

Wampum PA 

Boulder CO 
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Margin of Victory 

3.050 

Avg. Speed 

95.508 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.995 

Best Speed 

97.784 

Best Lap by 

88 - Nathan Byrd 

Permco Grand Prix of Mid-Ohio 

Group  5a 7 9 11 PSSA 

Group 5a 7 9 11 PSSA  NetJets Feature Race 1 

Race started at 15:01:10 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.200 miles 

6/24/2023 14:55 


